Handicap

u23

uis

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
3rd/4th
3rd/4th

1st

2nd
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th

AYBT #25 - Doubles Mardi Gras Lanes

Sunday April 9th, 2023

Mazenis/Pivas
Rodriguez/Rodriguez
Werrbach/Michon

Total Scholarships Awarded

Clark/Purches
Jordan/Speer
Whipple/Bazzy
Mooney/Joiner
Total Scholarships Awarded

Kenney/Kloss
Williams/Vetter
Alderson/Stauffer
Paulus/Portillo
Bonnewell/Titus
Avila/Dangerfield
Gunther/Wernet
Shockency/Swanson

Total Scholarships Awarded

Bowl4Life Foundation Scholarships

Brackets

Handicap

uis

u23

Jacob Gunther
Bella Santeliz
Payton Wernet
Morgan Robinson
Total Scholarships Awarded

Jessica Pivas
Avram Savage
David Werrbach
Andrew Schmidt
Cassidy Vincent
Jade Mazenis
Nathan Sisco

Ricardo Avila
Jacob Gunther
Malaya Chavez
Jenna Pitts

Woodley Dangerfield

Brandon Pericolosi

Drake Bazzy

Total on Brackets

Final Prize List

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament
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350.00
190.00
120.00
660.00

400.00
200.00
120.00
120.00
840.00

600.00
350.00
200.00
200.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
1,830.00

250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
1,000.00

50.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
140.00

50.00
45.00
25.00
10.00
10.00
140.00

25.00
10.00

35.00

315.00

4,645.00

175 each
95 each
60 each

200 each
100 each
60 each
60 each

300 each
175 each
100 each
100 each
60 each
60 each
60 each
60 each



