AYBT #25 - Doubles Mardi Gras Lanes Sunday April 9th, 2023 Final Prize List

Handicap					
паникар	1st	Mazenis/Pivas	\$	350.00	175 each
	2nd	Rodriguez/Rodriguez	\$	190.00	95 each
	3rd	Werrbach/Michon	\$	120.00	60 each
	0.0	Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	660.00	00 000.1
U23		,	•		
	1st	Clark/Purches	\$	400.00	200 each
	2nd	Jordan/Speer	\$	200.00	100 each
	3rd/4th	Whipple/Bazzy	\$	120.00	60 each
	3rd/4th	Mooney/Joiner	\$	120.00	60 each
		Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	840.00	
U18					
	1st	Kenney/Kloss	\$	600.00	300 each
	2nd	Williams/Vetter	\$	350.00	175 each
	3rd/4th	Alderson/Stauffer	\$	200.00	100 each
	3rd/4th	Paulus/Portillo	\$	200.00	100 each
	5th-8th	Bonnewell/Titus	\$	120.00	60 each
	5th-8th	Avila/Dangerfield	\$	120.00	60 each
	5th-8th	Gunther/Wernet	\$	120.00	60 each
	5th-8th	Shockency/Swanson	\$	120.00	60 each
		Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	1,830.00	
Bowl4Life Foundation Scholarships					
		Jacob Gunther	\$	250.00	
		Bella Santeliz	\$	250.00	
		Payton Wernet	\$	250.00	
		Morgan Robinson	\$	250.00	
		Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	1,000.00	
Brackets	Handicap				
	Hallulcap	Jessica Pivas	\$	50.00	
		Avram Savage	\$	25.00	
		David Werrbach	\$	25.00	
		Andrew Schmidt	\$	10.00	
		Cassidy Vincent	\$	10.00	
		Jade Mazenis	\$	10.00	
		Nathan Sisco	\$	10.00	
			\$	140.00	
	U18		•		
		Ricardo Avila	\$	50.00	
		Jacob Gunther	\$	45.00	
		Malaya Chavez	\$	25.00	
		Jenna Pitts	\$	10.00	
		Woodley Dangerfield	\$	10.00	
		, ,	\$	140.00	
	U23				
		Brandon Pericolosi	\$	25.00	
		Drake Bazzy	\$	10.00	
			\$	35.00	
		Total on Brackets	\$	315.00	

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament

\$ 4,645.00